LSVS 63.sporta speles
Kekava, 28/2/2026

Event 3 Women, 50m Freestyle 30 years and older
28/02/2026 - 14:14 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 11
1 AIGARE, llze 65 Ropazu novads NT
2 KALVANE, Antra 68 Salaspils novads NT
3 KEISA, Inese 76  Salaspils novads NT
Heat 2 of 11
1 SMIRNAJA, Julija 88  Daugavpils valstspilseta NT
2 STESELE, Kitija 75  Ogres novads NT
3 VOLFRAMA, lize 80  Ogres novads NT
4 LAPINA, Julija 77  Salaspils novads NT
Heat 3 of 11
1 NEVOSTRUJEVA, Natalija 74 Ventspils PK Octopus NT
2 BUDAVA, Elina 80 Ventspils PK Octopus NT
3 SAVSAJEVA, Kristine 78  Ventspils PK Octopus NT
4 PETROVA, Olga 68  Salaspils novads NT
Heat 4 of 11
1 PUJATE, Liga 74  Ropazu novads NT
2 BUTINA, lize 53  Valmieras novads NT
3 KOJALOVICA, llona 66  Marupes novads NT
4 ADAMSONE, Marta 39 Valmieras novads NT
Heat 5 of 11
1 DANILENKO, Valentina 74  Salaspils novads NT
2 GARBENE, Marite 51  Jelgava 1:06.00
3 SPURITE, Ludmila 58  Ventspils PK Octopus 1:07.23
4 ZMAKA, Olga 56 PK Champions NT
Heat 6 of 11
1 JEGOROVA, Olga 49  Daugavpils valstspilseta 1:00.93
2 CEKULE, Daiga 61  Ventspils PK Octopus 48.57
3 VATAZINA, Irina 55 PK Kobras 55.92
4 AMOSOVA, Daina 58 Daugavpils valstspilseta 1:03.18
Heat 7 of 11
1 SNEGASE, Natalija 76  Daugavpils valstspilseta 40.44
2 OZOLA-GUTPELCA, Inese 77  Ventspils PK Octopus 37.90
3 VITOLA, Laima 93 Jelgava 39.20
4 PLISKO, Tatjana 65 Daugavpils valstspilseta 41.96
Heat 8 of 11
1 GEDROVICA, Inga 72 Jelgava 36.45
2 TETERE, lluta 70  Valmieras novads 35.34
3 SKABE, Aiga 74  PK Kobras 35.48
4 ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija 73  PKKobras 36.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Kekavas novada SS

28/02/2026 21:39 - Page 1



LSVS 63.sporta speles

Kekava, 28/2/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 11

1 PURINA, Evita
2 MIKELSONE, Aiva
3 GRUGULE, Jolanta
4 SILINA, Laura

Heat 10 of 11

1 ZAHAROVA, llona
2 BIKOVICA, Agnese
3 AMERIKA, Inga

4 LAPSE, leva

Heat 11 of 11

1 URTANE, Sindija
2 ROKJANE, Santa
3 MEDNE, Baiba
4 DUDA, Katrina

78
66
80
73

91
94
88
88

95
91
90

Valmieras novads
Valmieras novads
Rezeknes pilseta
Valmieras novads

Jelgava
Jelgava
Valmieras novads
Valmieras novads

Valmieras novads
Jelgava

Kekavas novads
Jelgava

34.56
31.50
31.65
35.00

31.00
30.00
30.71
31.23

29.50
29.00
29.01
29.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Kekavas novada SS

28/02/2026 21:39 - Page 2



