

LSVS 63.sporta speles
Kekava, 28/2/2026

Event 3 Women, 50m Freestyle 30 years and older
28/02/2026 - 14:14 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 11

1 AIGARE, Ilze	65	Ropazu novads	NT
2 KALVANE, Antra	68	Salaspils novads	NT
3 KEISA, Inese	76	Salaspils novads	NT

Heat 2 of 11

1 SMIRNAJA, Julija	88	Daugavpils valstspilseta	NT
2 STESELE, Kitija	75	Ogres novads	NT
3 VOLFRAMA, Ilze	80	Ogres novads	NT
4 LAPINA, Julija	77	Salaspils novads	NT

Heat 3 of 11

1 NEVOSTRUJEVA, Natalija	74	Ventspils PK Octopus	NT
2 BUDAVA, Elina	80	Ventspils PK Octopus	NT
3 SAVSAJEVA, Kristine	78	Ventspils PK Octopus	NT
4 PETROVA, Olga	68	Salaspils novads	NT

Heat 4 of 11

1 PUJATE, Liga	74	Ropazu novads	NT
2 BUTINA, Ilze	53	Valmieras novads	NT
3 KOJALOVICA, Ilona	66	Marupes novads	NT
4 ADAMSONE, Marta	39	Valmieras novads	NT

Heat 5 of 11

1 DANILENKO, Valentina	74	Salaspils novads	NT
2 GARBENE, Marite	51	Jelgava	1:06.00
3 SPURITE, Ludmila	58	Ventspils PK Octopus	1:07.23
4 ZMAKA, Olga	56	PK Champions	NT

Heat 6 of 11

1 JEGOROVA, Olga	49	Daugavpils valstspilseta	1:00.93
2 CEKULE, Daiga	61	Ventspils PK Octopus	48.57
3 VATAZINA, Irina	55	PK Kobras	55.92
4 AMOSOVA, Daina	58	Daugavpils valstspilseta	1:03.18

Heat 7 of 11

1 SNEGASE, Natalija	76	Daugavpils valstspilseta	40.44
2 OZOLA-GUTPELCA, Inese	77	Ventspils PK Octopus	37.90
3 VITOLA, Laima	93	Jelgava	39.20
4 PLISKO, Tatjana	65	Daugavpils valstspilseta	41.96

Heat 8 of 11

1 GEDROVICA, Inga	72	Jelgava	36.45
2 TETERE, Iluta	70	Valmieras novads	35.34
3 SKABE, Aiga	74	PK Kobras	35.48
4 ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija	73	PK Kobras	36.58

LSVS 63.sporta speles
Kekava, 28/2/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 11

1	PURINA, Evita	78	Valmieras novads	34.56
2	MIKELSONE, Aiva	66	Valmieras novads	31.50
3	GRUGULE, Jolanta	80	Rezeknes pilseta	31.65
4	SILINA, Laura	73	Valmieras novads	35.00

Heat 10 of 11

1	ZAHAROVA, Ilona	91	Jelgava	31.00
2	BIKOVICA, Agnese	94	Jelgava	30.00
3	AMERIKA, Inga	88	Valmieras novads	30.71
4	LAPSE, Ieva	88	Valmieras novads	31.23

Heat 11 of 11

1	URTANE, Sindija	95	Valmieras novads	29.50
2	ROKJANE, Santa	91	Jelgava	29.00
3	MEDNE, Baiba	90	Kekavas novads	29.01
4	DUDA, Katrina	84	Jelgava	29.63